

Conf: April 16-17 | Expo: April 17-18, 2019

Mandalay Bay Convention Center • Las Vegas, NV

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE - Nov 29, 2018

Medtrade Spring 2019 SmartSaver Rates Go Into Effect on Monday, Dec 3

LAS VEGAS – Take advantage of the *lowest possible* rates for Medtrade Spring 2019, scheduled for April 16-18, 2019, at the Mandalay Bay Convention Center in Las Vegas.

- A *SmartSaver* Conference Pass is only \$99 and allows full access to *all* educational sessions (and the Expo Hall) at Medtrade Spring.
- A SmartSaver Expo Pass is only \$25, and provides full access to the Expo Hall.

Medtrade Spring *SmartSaver* registration officially opens on Monday, Dec 3. "For those who already know they are going to Medtrade Spring, these are the rates to grab," says **Sarah Varner**, marketing director, Medtrade Spring. "The *SmartSaver* Conference Pass offers a \$100 savings over *Early* Rates and a *SmartSaver* Expo Pass saves \$25."

Registration link: https://registration.experientevent.com/ShowMTH192/?flow=ATTENDEE SmartSaver Rates end on Saturday, Dec 22, 2019.

About Medtrade Spring and Medtrade

Medtrade and Medtrade Spring are the two largest home medical equipment trade events in North America, bringing together manufacturers, providers, and retailers from across the country and around the world. Established in 1979, the shows gather hundreds of HME related brands, thousands of attendees, and are highly regarded industry events. Medtrade and Medtrade Spring are owned by Emerald Expositions, the largest operator of business-to-business trade shows in the United States, with most of our shows dating back several decades. We currently operate more than 50 trade shows, including 31 of the top 250 trade shows in the country as ranked by *TSNN*, as well as numerous other events. Our events connect over 500,000 global attendees and exhibitors and occupy more than 6.9 million NSF of exhibition space. We have been recognized with many awards and accolades that reflect our industry leadership as well as the importance of our shows to the exhibitors and attendees we serve. More info about Medtrade Spring and Medtrade can be found at www.medtrade.com

CONTACT: Greg Thompson Medtrade Media Relations; (970) 227-1002 (cell) greg.thompson91@yahoo.com